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महाराणा प्रताऩ ऩी.जी. कॉऱेज, जगंऱ धूषड़, गोरखऩरु 
 

कऺा : M.A.   भाग :  द्वितीय, प्रायोगगक ऩाठ्यक्रम योजना : सत्र - 2020-21 विषय :  गहृ विऻान 

दिनांक दििस व्याख्यान 
शिऺक का 

नाम 

प्रश्न 
ऩत्र 

अध्याय िीषषक 

19.08.20 Wednesday 2 *** I Community nutrition 
Nutritional problem prevalent in 

community 

20.08.20 Thursday 4 *** II Ergonomics 
Minimum space required for selected 

activities 

26.08.20 Wednesday 6 *** III Clothing and textile Dyeing of different textile using dyes 

27.08.20 Thursday 8 *** V Child development Based on topics 

02.09.20 Wednesday 10 *** I Community nutrition 
Plan a diet for pregnant lady and 

lactating mother 

03.09.20 Thursday 12 *** II Ergonomics 
Relationship of anthropometric 

dimension of workers 

09.09.20 Wednesday 14 *** III Clothing and textile 
Tie and dye, block printing, stencil 

printing, screen printing 

10.09.20 Thursday 16 *** V Child development Based on topics 

16.09.20 Wednesday 18 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for infant 

23.09.20 Wednesday 20 *** II  Ergonomics Measuring physical fatigue 

24.09.20 Thursday 22 *** III Clothing and textile Embroidery of India 

30.09.20 Wednesday 24 *** V Child development Based on topics 

01.10.20 Thursday 26 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for a preschool child 

07.10.20 Wednesday 28 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for a school going child 

14.10.20 Wednesday 30 *** II Economics Measurement of noise 

15.10.20 Thursday 32 *** III Clothing and textile Embroidery of India 

21.10.20 Wednesday 34 *** V Child development Based on topics 

22.10.20 Thursday 36 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for an adolescent girl 

29.10.20 Thursday 38 *** II Ergonomics Survey of channel of distribution 

04.11.20 Wednesday 40 *** III Clothing and textile Embroidery of India 

05.11.20 Thursday 42 *** V Child development Based on topics 

18.11.20 Wednesday 44 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for an old person 

19.11.20 Thursday 46 *** II Ergonomics 
Study of levelling, packaging, guarantee, 

branding 
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26.11.20 Thursday 48 *** III Clothing and textile Shadow work and drawn thread work 

02.12.20 Wednesday 50 *** V Child development Based on topics 

03.12.20 Thursday 52 *** I Community nutrition Plan soft and liquid diet for a patient 

09.12.20 Wednesday 54 *** III Clothing and textile Smoking and applique work 

16.12.20 Wednesday 56 *** V Child development Based on topics 

17.12.20 Thursday 58 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for gastrointestinal 

23.12.20 Wednesday 60 *** V child development based on topics 

24.12.20 Thursday 62 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for Febrile disease disorder 

30.12.20 Wednesday 64 *** V child development based on topics 

31.12.20 Thursday 66 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for liver and gallbladder 

06.01.21 Wednesday 68 *** V child development based on topics 

07.01.21 Thursday 70 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet for cardiovascular disorder 

13.01.21 Wednesday 72 *** V child development based on topics 

20.01.21 Wednesday 74 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet metabolic disorder 

21.01.21 Thursday 76 *** V child development based on topics 

27.01.21 Wednesday 78 *** I Community nutrition Plan a diet obesity and underweight 

28.01.21 Thursday 80 *** V child development based on topics 

 

 

 

*** Kiran Singh/ Apoorva Tripathi/ Sunidhi Gupta 

 

 Note: Changes in the Lesson Plan are possible due to unavoidable reasons. 

 


